


Hot & Cold
HOT TEA
COFFEE
LASSI SWEET / SALT / PLAIN
BUTTER MILK
COLD COFFEE
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM
RED BULL
CAN COLD DRINKS
SODA PLAIN
FRESH  LIME  SODA  SWEET/SALTED  / MIX
CANNED JUICE BY GLASS
BOTTLE WATER

₹75
₹85
₹125
₹115
₹135
₹155
₹175
₹85
₹55
₹115
₹115
₹35

Mocktail
PEACH ICE TEA
LEMON ICE TEA
MOJITO GREEN APPLE
MOJITO MANGO
MOJITO COLA
MOJITO CRANBERRY
MOJITO ORANGE
COOKIES COLA COFFEE
POP CORN CARAMEL SHAKE
PINA COLADA VIRGIN

₹295
₹295
₹295
₹295
₹295
₹295
₹295
₹295
₹295
₹295

Appetizer
CHEESE CIGAR
SPINACH FATAYER
CHEESE CREAMY PASTA
CHEESE BALLS
FRENCH FRY
FRENCH FRY OVER LOADED
PIZZA POCKET
MAGGI BALLS
TWIN BURGER
ASSORTED BRUSCHETTA
SUBMARINE HOT DOG

₹275
₹265
₹375
₹275
₹155
₹195
₹225
₹195
₹299
₹195
175



Appetizer
EXOTIC GRILLED SANDWICH
VEG. SANDWICH [ PLAIN OR GRILLED ]
CHEESE CHILLI TOAST
SHUTE VEG
SHUTE CORN
PANEER PAKODA
VEG PAKODA
ASSOTED CHHITA PAKODA
ONION CHHITA PAKODA
LAVA ROCK GRILL VEG
LAVA ROCK GRILL PANEER
LAVA ROCK GRILL CHICKEN
LAVA ROCK GRILL MUTTON
CHICKEN PAKODA
CHICKEN DRY FRY
POT KALAJI MASALA CHICKEN
CHICKEN SHASHLIK
FISH & CHIPS
NON  VEG  SANDWICH [ PLAIN OR GRILLED ]

₹225
₹225
₹195
₹175
₹175
₹225
₹195
₹195
₹195
₹235
₹265
₹385
₹475
₹285
₹325
₹985
₹385
₹375
₹275

Salad Bar
GREEN SALAD
GREEK SALAD
CLASSIC SALAD CAESAR
CUT FRUIT SALAD
SPRING SALAD
WALDORF SALAD
DALMA SALAD
SPROUT CORN SALAD
PEANUT MASALA
SALTED PEANUT
KACHUMBAR SALAD
CHICKEN HAWAIIAN SALAD
RUSSIAN SALAD
PRAWN COCKTAIL SALAD
CHICKEN CHAT

₹99
₹225
₹275
₹185
₹155
₹175
₹245
₹195
₹125
₹95
₹135
₹185
₹175
₹395
₹225



Soup
CHOICE OF CREAM SOUP
VEG
MUSHROOM
BROCCOLI
TOMATO
MINESTRONE
BURMESE SAMOSA SOUP
TOMATO EGG DROP
FRENCH ONION
CHICKEN
CHICKEN BROTH
VEG BROTH
SWEET CORN VEG / NON VEG
CLEAR SOUP VEG / NON VEG
MANCHOW  VEG  / NON  VEG
HOT & SOUR VEG / NON VEG
LEMON CORIANDER VEG / NON VEG
LUNG FUNG VEG / NON VEG LUNG
TOM YUM KAI
TOM YUM PAK
WONTON VEG / NON VEG
TOM YUM GOONG
TOMATO DHANIYA SHORBA
MULLIGATAWNY SHORBA
CHICKEN GOLI SHORBA
CHICKEN PUDINA SHORBA

₹125
₹145
₹125
₹145
₹125
₹155
₹125
₹175
₹145
₹125
₹95
₹100/125
₹100/125
₹100/125
₹100/125
₹100/125
₹100/125
₹145
₹125
₹125/145
₹175
₹95
₹95
₹125
₹135

Tandoor
TANDOORI JHINGA
DHANIYA FISH TIKKA
FISH MAHI TIKKA
TANDOORI POMFRET
KATHI ROLL CHICKEN

₹655
₹385
₹385
₹725
₹235



Tandoor
KATHI ROLL MUTTON
KAKORI KEBAB
CHELO KEBAB
MUTTON GOLOUTI KEBAB
MUTTON BOTI KEBAB
GOWAN CHICKEN TIKKA
MURG LAHSOONI TIKKA
PAHADI MURG
MURGH MALAI TIKKA
NOORANI TANGARI KEBAB
TANDOORI MURG FULL
TANDOORI MURG HALF
TANDOORI RAN
SHAN-E-MURGH
MURG BEGAM BAHAR
KARELA KEBAB NON VEG
DOHRA SEEK KEBAB
PATHAR KE KEBAB CHICKEN
PATHAR KE KEBAB MUTTON
NON VEG PLATER
PANEER LAHORI
ACHARI PANEER
GULARI PANEER TIKKA
PANEER LAWMIN TIKKA
PANEER TIKKA
HARA BHARA KEBAB
COIN KEBAB
MUSHROOM BHATTI KEBAB
PATHAR KE KEBAB VEG
PATHAR KE KEBAB PANEER
KATHI ROLL VEG
KATHI ROLL PANEER
VEG PLATER
TANDOORI SALAD
MALAI KEBAB

₹275
₹425
₹575
₹525
₹525
₹385
₹385
₹385
₹385
₹455
₹665
₹375
₹1559
₹800
₹385
₹475
₹375
₹395
₹545
₹875
₹225
₹285
₹285
₹285
₹225
₹175
₹195
₹225
₹225
₹255
₹175
₹195
₹555
₹225
₹325



Pizza [Round De Clock]
MARGHERITA
FUNGI & PEPPER
FIAMMA OLIVE
BURGER PIZZA
BOMBAY PIZZA
4 SEASONS PIZZA
PANEER TIKKA PIZZA
CHICKEN PIZZA
CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA

₹225
₹255
₹255
₹255
₹255
₹295
₹275
₹355
₹355

Chinese
STARTER
VEG SPRING ROLL
KUNG PAO VEG
CRISPY CHILLI BABY CORN
BABY CORN CHILLI
AMERICAN CORN SALT & PEPPER
CRISPY CORN WASHABIC MAYO
PANEER CHILLI
PANEER 65
PANEER MANCHURIAN
MUSHROOM CHILLI
MUSHROOM SALT & PEPPER
LOTUS STEEM SALT & PEPPER
MUSHROOM MANCHURIAN
VEG CHILLI
VEG MANCHURIAN
CHOICE OF THAI CURRY
(VEG  / NON-VEG)
RED, YELLOW, GREEN
CHICKEN SPRING ROLL
DRUMS OF HEAVEN
CHICKEN LOLLYPOP
CHICKEN CHILLI
HUNAN CHICKEN
CHICKEN 65

₹175
₹175
₹225
₹225
₹225
₹285
₹235
₹235
₹235
₹255
₹255
₹235
₹255
₹195
₹225
₹375

₹195
₹375
₹355
₹355
₹355
₹355



Chinese
KUNG PAO CHICKEN
CHICKEN SALT & PEPPER
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN
CHICKEN THAI SATEY
CHILLI GARLIC PRAWN
PRAWN HOT GARLIC
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWN
CHILLI PRWAN
SCHEZWAN PRWAN
FISH XO SAUCE
FISH SALT & PEPPER
FISH CHILLI
FISH LEMON CORIANDER
PAN FRIED CHILLI FISH
TOM YUM FISH

₹355
₹355
₹375
₹365
₹375
₹575
₹575
₹575
₹575
₹575
₹355
₹355
₹355
₹355
₹355
₹375

Noodles & Rice
VEG HAKKA NOODLES
MY GARLIC NOODLES
VEG SCHEZWAN NOODLES
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES
PAN FRIED NOODLES VEG
VEG FRIED RICE
VEG SCHEZWAN RICE
CHILLI GARLIC FRIED RICE
EIGHT TREASURE FRIED RICE VEG
EIGHT TREASURE VEG HAKKA NOODLES
PAN FRIED NON VEG NOODLES
NON VEG HAKKA NOODLES
MY GARLIC NOODLES CHICKEN
CHICKEN TREASURE NOODLES
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES CHICKEN
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

₹185
₹185
₹185
₹185
₹185
₹175
₹185
₹185
₹235
₹235
₹255
₹235
₹235
₹235
₹235
₹235



Noodles & Rice
CHICKEN SCHEZWAN RICE
CHILLI GARLIC CHICKEN FRIED RICE
MIX FRIED RICE NON VEG
MIX NON VEG   HAKKA NOODLES

₹235
₹235
₹325
₹325

Momo
VEG
PANEER  CHILLI
MUSHROOM
CORN
RAGI VEG
CHICKEN
CHICKEN  SURMAI

₹185
₹175
₹195
₹175
₹225
₹245
₹245

Sizzler
EXOTIC VEG.
PANEER STEAK
INDIAN PANEER TIKKA
SCHEZWAN PANEER
CHICKEN  STEAK
CHICKEN TIKKA
SCHEZWAN  CHICKEN

₹355
₹355
₹375
₹375
₹475
₹425
₹425

Mexican
CRISPY MEXICAN TORTILA
MEXICAN NACHOS BAKED
CRISPY  MEXICAN  TACOS
CHICKEN  SALSA

₹355
₹355
₹375
₹375

Continental
PASTA IN YOUR CHOICE
CREAMY CHEESE , ARABIYATA, GREEN
PESTO, MIX SOUCE ALLA TAS  CANA
SPAGHETTI IN CREAMY CHEESE SOUCE
COTTAGE  CHEESE  SHASHLIK

₹285
₹285
₹285
₹285
₹325



Continantal
VEG CANNELLONI
EXOTIC VEG.
BAKED POTATO
MAC & CHEESE
BAKED VEGWITH PINEAPPLE
LASAGNIA VEG
LASAGNIA NON VEG
CHICKEN SATKE IN DEMI GLACE SAUCE
GRILLED FISH IN LEMON BUTTER SOUCE
GRILLED CHICKEN IN RED WINE SAUCE
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE SAUCE

₹285
₹255
₹285
₹325
₹285
₹395
₹455
₹425
₹475
₹455
₹455

Vegetable
MIX VEG
VEG JALFREZI
KADAI VEG
VEG KEEMA KASTURI
VEG KEEMA MASALA
MUSHROOM MASALA
MUSHROOM MATTAR MASALA
MUSHROOM CORN MASALA
HARIYALI MOTI KA KHAJANA
PANEER KASTURI
PANEER BT MASALA
PANEER KADAI
PANEER DO PYAZA
PANEER MATTAR MASALA
PANEER MASALA
PANEER KHURCHAN
PANEER TIKKA LABABDAR
PANEER KEEMA MASALA
PALAK PANEER
MALAI KOFTA
VEG KOFTA
VEG KOFTA CHATPATA
PANEER KOFTA

₹215
₹215
₹225
₹245
₹245
₹275
₹275
₹275
₹225
₹275
₹235
₹255
₹255
₹255
₹255
₹255
₹255
₹255
₹255
₹255
₹295
₹295
₹295

INDIAN



Vegetable
ALOO GOBI MASALA
ALOO DUM KASHMIRI
ALOO DUM BANARASI
BHINDI DO PYAZA
BHINDI MASALA
BHINDI KURMURI
PINDI CHANA MASALA
CHANA MASALA
PANEER BHUJIYA
VEG KOLHA PURI
RESHMI PANEER
SAHI PANEER
MALAI PANEER ROLL
MATTAR METHI MALAI

₹175
₹225
₹225
₹195
₹195
₹175
₹225
₹225
₹225
₹195
₹255
₹255
₹255
₹225

Mutton
LAAL MAAS
BHUNA GOSHT
MUTTON KHURCHAN
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
MUTTON MIX KORMA
TAWA MUTTON
MUTTON HOME STYLE

₹475
₹475
₹475
₹475
₹475
₹475
₹475

Chicken
MURG METHI MALAI
MURG KHURCHAN
TAWA CHICKEN MASALA
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN KADAI
CHICKEN MASALA
CHICKEN KORMA
AWADHI CHICKEN
CHICKEN HYDERABADI
CHICKEN RARA
CHICKEN CHAP

₹355
₹355
₹425
₹285
₹355
₹355
₹355
₹395
₹355
₹395
₹425



Chicken
CHICKEN BUTTER MASALA
CHICKEN BHARTA
CHICKN AFGANI CURRY
CHICKEN CHANGEZI
CHICKEN ADRAKI
CHICKEN TIKKA LABABDAR
CHICKEN HANDI

₹355
₹375
₹395
₹395
₹355
₹355
₹355

Fish & Prawn
FISH FRY
FISH AMRITSARI
TAWA FISH MASALA
JHINGA MASALA
JHINGA CURRY
KADAI JHINGA
POMFRET MASALA
POMFRET CURRY
TAWA FISH
FISH CURRY
FISH CURY BENGOLI STYLE

₹255
₹255
₹295
₹625
₹625
₹625
₹525
₹525
₹255
₹275
₹255

Biryani & Rice
VEG BIRYANI
VEG H/B BIRYANI
VEG PULAO
JEERA RICE
ST.RICE
GREEN PEAS PULAO
KALI MOTI KI BIRYANI
CHICKEN BIRYANI
CHICKEN H/B BIRYANI
MUTTON BIRYANI
JALPARI BIRYANI
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI

₹275
₹275
₹225
₹155
₹125
₹155
₹275
₹375
₹375
₹455
₹595
₹395



Dal
MOONG DAL HOME STYL
DAL FRY
DAL BUKHARA
DAL TADKA
DAL MAKHANI
DAL LASOONI
DAL MUGLAI
KEEMA DAL

₹195
₹185
₹235
₹185
₹225
₹195
₹225
₹275

Tandoori Guldasta
TANDOORI ROTI P & B
TANDOORI PARATHA
STUFFED PARATHA
PUDINA PARATHA
AJWAIN PARATHA
NAAN P & B
NAAN GARLIC
KULCHA PALIN, BUTTER, STUFFED
MISSI ROTI
KHASTA ROTI
RUMALI ROTI

₹45
₹60
₹75
₹60
₹45
₹85
₹95
₹85
₹45
₹45
₹75

Flavour of Rajasthan
JAIPURI GATTA
GOVIND GATTA
KER SANGRI KI SABZI
RAJASTHANI KADI
MANGODI KI SABZI
SEV TAMATAR KI SABZI
DAHI PAPDI KI SABZI
PANCH KUTTA
ALOO PYAZ SAMBHARIYA
RAJASTHANI THALI AVAILABLE MINIMUM ORDER
15 THALI WILL TAKE 45 min. to 55 min.

₹225
₹225
₹325
₹185
₹325
₹275
₹275
₹275
₹225
₹725



Sweets
GULAB JAMUN
RASOGULLA
RASMALAI
CHHENA PICE
JALEBI WITH RABDI
SHREE KHAND
KESAR RABDI
MOONG DAL HALWA
DARSHAN
LITCHI WITH ICE CREAM
DATE PAN CAKE
CHOICE OF ICE CREAM
CHOICE OF CLASSIC ICE CREAM
SIZZLING BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM
SUNDAE ICE CREAM

₹110
₹110
₹135
₹135
₹135
₹155
₹135
₹110
₹185
₹225
₹225
₹110
₹160
₹245
₹225

GOV. taxes applicable

Mob. : 7070090471 / 7070090472
Address:- P. O. -Bukru, P. S.- Kanke, Ranchi - 6
Web. : www.kankeresort.com
E-mail : gm@kankeresort.com

http://www.kankeresort.com/

	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14

